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	Tuesday 20 July
	B-SSB                   M-Flight SSB naar Rhein Main

L-Rhein Main         A-Flight Rhein Main to SSB

D-SSB                   E-Arrival WS Kamp en familiarization

	Wednesday 21 July
	B-SSB                   M-Cruquis

L-Lunchbox           A-Visit Noordwijk Space Expo ESA ESTEC                      

D-SSB                   E-Welcome Dinner

	Thursday 22 July
	B-SSB                   M-Rotterdam

L-Delft TU              A-Delft Militair Museum     

D-SSB                   E-Utrecht

	Friday 23 July
	B-SSB                   M-LMB en Hartenstein

L-Lunchbox           A-Terlet   

D-SSB                   E-Utrecht

	Saturday 24 July
	B-SSB                   M-van Gogh Museum

L-Lunchbox           A-Free programm te Amsterdam

D-                          E-Disco Dance

	Sunday 25 July
	B-SSB                   M-Visit Mil.Luct.Museum(laat ontbijt)

L-Lunchbox            A-Tropicana

D-Gilze                   E-Free Program

	Monday 26 July
	B-SSB                   M-RNLAF Flight Training School  Woensdrecht      

L-Woensdrecht      A-Continue prog.Demo Fire Brigade

D-Woensdrecht     E-Free programm-sport

	Tuesday 27 July
	B-Woensdrecht     M-Visit Zeeland Delta Dams & Aqua Expo

L-Woensdrecht      A-Belguim Sports in Woensdrecht

D-Woensdrecht      E-Antwerpen

	Wednesday 28 July
	B-Woensdrecht     M-Gilze Rije Airbase + Demo

L-Lunchbox           A-Continue prog (Apache) dinner 1630

D-Gilze                  E-Historical Flight 1700 

	Thursday 29 July
	B-SSB                   M-Royal Navy in Den Helder

L-Den Helder         A-Zaanse Schans

D-SSB                   E-Utrecht

	Friday 30 July
	B-SSB                   M-Valkenburg Orion/simulator MLD

L-Lunchbox           A-Strand/Lelystad

D-Cocktail             E-Meeting with the host families (1600)

                                  Off.Mess te  Soesterberg (1800-1900) snacks

	Saturday 31 July
	                               Cadets/escorts in host families.

                               Rendezvous Sunday evening 2000 in het 

                               Casino SSB

	Sunday 1 August
	                                See Saturday

	Monday 2 August
	B-SSB                   M-Visit Cavalerie in Amersfoort

L-Army                  A-Continue programm/opl.cavalerie/simulator

D-SSB                   E-Amsterdam

	Tuesday 3 August
	B-SSB                   M-Visit Sq 298 Chinook and 300 Squadrons

L-Lunchbox           A-Heineken Brewery Amsterdam 1400

D-SSB                   E-BBQ party/Farewell

	Wednesday 4 August
	B-SSB                   M-Flight RNLAF SSB to Rhein Main FRF

                              A-Arrival Cadets NL op SSB


B = Breakfast                    


SSB = Soesterberg

L = Lunch




M    = Morning

D = Dinner




A     = Afternoon







E      = Evening

